
MONEY MARKET

ACCOUNTS INVESTMENTS TOTALS

MEDC 

CHECKING ACCOUNT   #1017938 1,263,700.90$    1,263,700.90$    

TOTAL INVESTMENTS -$    839,598.71$    839,598.71$    

TOTAL MIDC 1,263,700.90$   839,598.71$  2,103,299.61$   

Issue Date

Maturity 

Date Interest Rate  Balance 

Texpool  #00005 0.03% 204,667.15$   

Texpool  #00006 0.03% 434,919.34$   

Texpool  #00010 0.03% 200,012.22$   

Certificates

 Total Investment Balance 839,598.71$   

** Notes: 

The Sales Tax Transfer of $68,690.66 was received and transferred on 10/07/2021.  This will show on the next report

The remainder of the loan totaling $188,684.21 was paid and transferred on 09/29/2021.  

There are Facebook Ad Charges totaling $293.30 for September 2021.  We have not received the Credit Card Bill yet.

As soon as the bill is received, we will break down these charges to the respective accounts they go into.

These will be accounted for the 2020-2021 Fiscal Year.  

Quilt Walk = $52.85 Movie Night = $38.33

Fernland = $112.39 General = $89.73

CITY OF MONTGOMERY - MEDC

ACCOUNT BALANCES REPORT

 Through September 30, 2021 - For October 2021 Meeting

INVESTMENTS 



Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

51100 · MEDC Checking 971,208.32
09/01/2021 AL Payment from General Fund for MISD Loan 63,052.03 1,034,260.35
09/03/2021 2084 Rebecca Huss Reimbursement of Expense - Social Media Services -1,500.00 1,032,760.35
09/08/2021 2085 Amazon Capital Services, Inc Supplies for  Events -400.63 1,032,359.72
09/08/2021 2086 Conroe McCaffety Electric Co. I... Pole Breakers / Boxes and Receptacles - MEDC -1,950.00 1,030,409.72
09/10/2021 AL First Financial Bank Sales Tax Transfer 09/21 68,445.94 1,098,855.66
09/10/2021 AL First Financial Bank Monthly Admin Transfer September 2021 -3,958.34 1,094,897.32
09/10/2021 AL First Financial Bank Transfer to General Fund -887.82 1,094,009.50
09/14/2021 2087 Gunda Corporation Downtown Design & Streetscape Improvements Plan - Invoice 9290 -18,564.10 1,075,445.40
09/20/2021 2088 Thomas Printing & Publishing Inv# 11569 Golf Cart Magnet - Amy Brown -45.00 1,075,400.40
09/24/2021 2089 Amazon Capital Services, Inc Supplies for  Events / Movie Night -53.99 1,075,346.41
09/30/2021 AL Remaining Payment from General Fund for MISD Loan 188,684.21 1,264,030.62
09/30/2021 AL First Financial Bank Transfer to General Fund -435.60 1,263,595.02
09/30/2021 AL Interest on Checking - September 2021 35.88 1,263,630.90

Total 51100 · MEDC Checking 292,422.58 1,263,630.90

TOTAL 292,422.58 1,263,630.90

City of Montgomery - MEDC

Cash Flow Report

As of September 30, 2021



Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

51300 · Time Depositsl-MEDC 447,826.05
09/01/2021 AL September 2021 Transfer to Texpool Reimbursement Account - Kroger Co. -12,916.67 434,909.38
09/30/2021 Int Interest on Texpool 9.96 434,919.34

Total 51300 · Time Depositsl-MEDC -12,906.71 434,919.34

TOTAL -12,906.71 434,919.34

City of Montgomery - MEDC

Cash Flow Report - Texpool

As of September 30, 2021



Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

51301 · Texpool Reimbursement Acct 191,745.79
09/01/2021 AL September 2021 Transfer to Texpool Reimbursement Account - Kroger Co. 12,916.67 204,662.46
09/30/2021 Int Interest on Texpool 4.69 204,667.15

Total 51301 · Texpool Reimbursement Acct 12,921.36 204,667.15

TOTAL 12,921.36 204,667.15

City of Montgomery - MEDC

Cash Flow Report - Texpool Reimb

As of September 30, 2021



Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

51302 · Texpool - Downtown 200,007.63
09/30/2021 Int Interest on Texpool 4.59 200,012.22

Total 51302 · Texpool - Downtown 4.59 200,012.22

TOTAL 4.59 200,012.22

City of Montgomery - MEDC

Cash Flow Report - Texpool

As of September 30, 2021
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Sep 30, 21

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
51100 · MEDC Checking 1,263,630.90
51300 · Time Depositsl-MEDC 434,919.34

51301 · Texpool Reimbursement Acct 204,667.15
51302 · Texpool - Downtown 200,012.22

Total Checking/Savings 2,103,229.61

Other Current Assets
51150 · Accounts Receivable Audit 161,118.74
51174 · Due from Home Grant Funds 5,177.00

Total Other Current Assets 166,295.74

Total Current Assets 2,269,525.35

TOTAL ASSETS 2,269,525.35

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

52000 · Accounts Payable 3,799.17
52001 · Accounts Payable Audit 204,500.00

Total Accounts Payable 208,299.17

Other Current Liabilities
52710 · Due to Utility Fund 119.00
52712 · Due to Gen Fund 181.16

Total Other Current Liabilities 300.16

Total Current Liabilities 208,599.33

Total Liabilities 208,599.33

Equity
53900 · Unrestricted Net Assets 1,605,805.19
Net Income 455,120.83

Total Equity 2,060,926.02

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,269,525.35

City of Montgomery - MEDC
Balance Sheet


